
Sri Aurobindo Bhavan


8, Shakespeare Sarani)    Kolkata-700 071


Phone : 033-2282-8646


E-mail : sankari64@gmail.com    Website : srinvantu.com


Overall Size  


Print Size          


Screen         


Screen for Art Paper  
 110° for Indian Art Paper


85° Maplitho Paper


24 cms X 18 cms (9½" X 7")


20 cms X 15 cms (8" X 6")


Full Page [Ordinary]                 


Full Page (Art Paper)   


Half Page            


2nd & 3rd Cover [B&W] (each)      


2nd & 3rd Cover [Colour]   


Back Cover [B&W]                            


Back Cover [Colour]                        


Photo Insertion [B&W]                     


For extra colour: 25 percent extra, for each colour


500.00


1,500.00


300.00


2,000.00


3,000.00


6,000.00


2,500.00


Rs.


Rs.


Rs.


Rs.


Rs.


Rs.


Rs.
Rs.


Rs.


4,000.00


5,000.00


15,000.00


3,000.00


20,000.00


25,000.00


55,000.00


20,000.00


Rs.


Rs.


Rs.


Rs.


Rs.


Rs.


Rs.
Rs.


Rs.


40,000.00


-


-


-


-


-


-


-


-


-


-


-


-


A Journal Devoted to Sri Aurobindo & The Mother


63, College Street    Kolkata - 700 073


Phone: 2241-1359


E-mail: info@srinvantu.com


ADVERTISEMENT TARIFF OF


TARIFF


MECHANICAL DATA


Single Insertion
 Twelve Insertions


Editorial Office


It is the hour when great things are

being done. One must not miss the

occasion.


-THE MOTHER


SRINVANTU




To


SRINVANTU SPIRITUAL TRUST


63 College Street,


Kolkata- 700073


Phone : 033-2241 - 1359


We are pleasure to book the following space for our advertisement in Srinvantu:


Cheque should be drawn in favour of


SRINVANTU SPIRITUAL TRUST  and crossed A/c Payee only


Page: Full/Half for _________________________________________________________________


Position _________________________________________________________________________


*Rs. ____________________________________________________________________________


Instruction, if any __________________________________________________________________


We shall make payment on receipt of your bill and voucher copy


Name ___________________________________________________________________________


Address _________________________________________________________________________


              _________________________________________________________________________


Dear Sir,


Yours faithfully,


Signature with seal


Order Form



