*It is the hour when great things are being done. One must not miss the occasion.* 

-THE MOTHER



ADVERTISEMENT TARIFF OF

SRINVANTU

A Journal Devoted to Sri Aurobindo & The Mother

63, College Street Kolkata - 700 073

Phone: 2241-1359 E-mail: info@srinvantu.com

## TARIFF

		Single Insertion		<b>Twelve Insertions</b>	
Full Page [Ordinary]	-	Rs.	500.00	Rs.	5,000.00
Full Page (Art Paper)	-	Rs.	1,500.00	Rs.	15,000.00
Half Page	-	Rs.	300.00	Rs.	3,000.00
2nd & 3rd Cover [B&W] (each)	-	Rs.	2,000.00	Rs.	20,000.00
2nd & 3rd Cover [Colour]	-	Rs.	4,000.00	Rs.	40,000.00
Back Cover [B&W]	-	Rs.	3,000.00	Rs.	25,000.00
Back Cover [Colour]	-	Rs.	6,000.00	Rs.	55,000.00
Photo Insertion [B&W]	-	Rs.	2,500.00	Rs.	20,000.00

For extra colour: 25 percent extra, for each colour

## **MECHANICAL DATA**

Overall Size	-	24 cms X 18 cms (9½" X 7")
Print Size	-	20 cms X 15 cms (8" X 6")
Screen	-	85° Maplitho Paper
Screen for Art Paper	-	110° for Indian Art Paper

## **Editorial Office**

Sri Aurobindo Bhavan 8, Shakespeare Sarani) Kolkata-700 071 Phone : 033-2282-8646 E-mail : sankari64@gmail.com Website : srinvantu.com

## Order Form

<b>T</b> .
SRINVANTU SPIRITUAL TRUST
63 College Street,
Kolkata- 700073
Phone : 033-2241 - 1359
Dear Sir,
We are pleasure to book the following space for our advertisement in Srinvantu:
Page: Full/Half for
Position
*Rs
Instruction, if any
We shall make payment on receipt of your bill and voucher copy
Name
Address

Yours faithfully,

Signature with seal

Cheque should be drawn in favour of

SRINVANTU SPIRITUAL TRUST and crossed A/c Payee only